

NAPLES HISTORICAL SOCIETY

www.NaplesNYHistoricalSociety.org

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

SEND TO: Naples Historical Society P. O. Box 489 Naples, NY 14512

~ Or ~

DROP IN THE MAIL SLOT AT MORGAN HOSE BUILDING at 15 Mill Street

All Memberships are \$15/year - Individual, Family, and Junior

Membership in the Naples Historical Society is for one year

Jame(s)
Address
Preferred Phone number
-mail
lease circle: New Membership Renewal
lease circle Membership type: Individual Family Junior
Date: All dues _\$15.00_
Additional Contribution

Total \$_____

The mission of the Naples Historical Society is to promote an interest in the history of Naples and the surrounding area by maintaining and displaying historical collections and exhibits, and by providing educational programs.

The Naples Historical Society is a 501(c).(3) not-for-profit organization supported in part by annual membership contributions. Your gift is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.